GE
Intelligent Platforms
GE Intelligent Platforms has combined its
expertise in designing high-performance
embedded computing platforms with more
than 30 years of experience in industrial
control to create a powerful and highly
expandable industrial computing platform,

RXE0N0F7G102A RXi-XP Slim, 0 Slot, i7 Dual Core, 128 GB SSD, Win7 0°C to +60°C
RXE0N0Q7G102A RXi-XP Slim, 0 Slot, i7 Quad Core, 128 GB SSD, Win7 0°C to +55°C
Ordering Information
ICRXIACCMP02	 10 pcs Flat Mounting Kit
ICRXIACCMP05 	 1 pcs Flat Mounting Kit
ICRXIACCRM05	 1 pcs Flat DIN Rail Kit
ICRXIACCMP06	 1 pcs Slim 70 Mount Kit RXE
		  (for 2-4 slot RXi-XP)
Accessories